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LIST OF HOLIDAYS FOR HE YEAR 2024 TREVISED
S.N. Holidays and connected Festivals Date Days of week Holiday

1 Republic Day 26.0t.2024 Fridav Compulsorr
2 Basant Panchmi / Sri Panchami 14.02.2024 Wednesday Compulsorl
J Holi 25.03.2024 Monday Compulsorr
4 Good Friday 29.03.2024 Friday Compulsorr
5 Idu'l Fitr tt.04.2024 Thursday Compulsorr
6 Mahavir Jayanti 2t.04.2024 Sunday Compulsorr
7 Buddha Purnima 23.05.2024 Thursday Cotlpulsorr
8 Id-Ul-Zuha (Bakrid) 17.06.2024 Monday Conrpulsorr
9 Muharram t7.07.2024 Wednesday Compulsorr
10 Independence Day ts.08.2024 Thursdav Cotrpulsorr
11 Raksha Bandhan 19.08.2024 Monday Restricted
12 Janmashtami 26.08.2024 Monday Restricted
13 Ganesh Chaturthi / Vinavaka Chathurthi 07.09.2024 Saturday Restricted
t4 Milad-un-Nabi or Id-E-Milad (Birth Day

Prophet Mahammad)
16.09.2024 Monday Corrpulsorl'

15 Mahatma Gandhi's Birthday 02.r0.2024 Wednesday C-'onrpulsory

t6 Dussehra (Mahanavmi) (Addittional day) 11.10.2024 Friday Compulson'
17 Dussehra 12.10.2024 Saturday Compulsorr
18 Diwali (Deepavali 3t.t0.2024 Thursday Compulsor)
19 Govardhan Puia 02.t1.2024 Saturday Restricted
20 Chhat Puia 07.11.2024 Thursday Restricted
2t Guru Nanak's Birthday 15.11.2024 Fridar.' Conipulsorr
22 Chirstmas Day 25.12.2024 Wednesday Cornpu lsor)

CHAIRMAN DESCRETION
S.N. Holidays Expected Month

1 Day following Sports Day November
2 Day following Annual Day December
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VACATION & BREAKS
S.N. Vacation / Break Date (From) Date (to) Days
1 Summer Vacation 12.05.2024 (Sunday) 20.06.2024 (Thursday) 40 clays

2 Autumn Break 08.10.2024 (Tuesday) 17 .10.2024 (Thursday) 1 0 davs

J Winter Break 24.12.2024 (Tuesdav) 12.01.2025 (Sunday) 20 dar s
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